
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a} Insect full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

sor $.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[oFO4 354A] 

Name of Company 

(a) PREMIER DRANK GiB 

Limited 

Wee (b) gant = korean ’ SUiTé ~We Macuiwan OT 

Cet GALS MN 2 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at(c) (2. Tove Wor 

Signed Date ir\e Wy 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

TTA 
18/06/2014 #158 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

PREMIER DRINKS GLOBAL LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

PREMIER DRINKS GLOBAL LIMITED 

on the 12 JUNE 2014 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Sees VES ORAS 

Signed.... \pa 

Dated... ...  S2A6 ASF 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged 

Book debts 

Barclays mvoice finance 

Assets not specifically pledged ~ book debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date [tS to ye 

Book Value | Estimated to 

£ realise £ 

32,000 28,000 

(28.000) (28.000) 

4,000 : 

298 nil 

4,298 nil 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (c/f page A) 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & Expense 

Directors & associates 

Crown Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Signature Date wee ht 
s Aueduzoo 

ayy 
ul 

A
u
a
d
o
d
 
190 

2]11 Jo 
uONUajar 

SuTUTE]D 
SIO}IPalO 

PUD 
S2OTAIOS 

JO 
spoos 

jo 
Ajddns 

ay} Jo 
soueape 

ut 
pred 

symnoure 
Suruelo 

SYSUIOISND 
PUD 

SJUSUIDIITE 
o[es 

[PUONIPUOD 
Jo 

BuIseay 
JaNeYo 

‘oseyomd-outy 
spun 

sroppaio 
AJHUApT 

pue 
SIO}pado 

[]e apnfour 
s Aueduroo 
